

---

## Pachet 1

I.D.: 60487719

---

Data publicarii	31.08.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.779,98 RON - 1.779,98 RON

---

Descriere: 1 VAR LAVABIL 15L EXTERIOR buc 4 151.26 605.04 2 VOPSEA MARO 4L buc 8 67.23 537.82 3 DILUANT 0.9L buc 10 7.56 75.63 4 VOPSEA KOBER buc 1 117.65 117.65 5 DILUANT KOBER 1L buc 1 15.13 15.13 6 PRAF CURATAT SANO buc 4 7.56 30.25 7 BATERIE R3/R6 buc 22 2.10 46.22 8 KIT TRUSA PERETE buc 3 63.03 189.08 9 MANUSI LATEX Cut 1 50.42 50.42 10 ERBICID 1L buc 2 45.87 91.74 11 DISC TAIAT buc 1 21.01 21.01

---